
Deutschlandpokal LM LV Hessen 2009
C.9.3 1500 Disting. Pistol

Gesamt

AlsfeldSchießstand Alsfeld01.05.2009

Einzelwertung   -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

SLG Oberursel
SLG Wetterau
SLG Wetterau
SLG Amania
SLG Oberursel
SLG Oberursel
SLG Oberursel

Zwischenergebnis

08:16

Schießstätte: Ort: 

07.05.2009

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

557-015
555-017
511-022
510-007
500-003
497-013
424-004

Wiesener, Wilfried
Beckert-Best, Markus
Gogol, Sascha
Deubel, Gerhard
Budenz, Michael
Lorenz, Uwe
Dollhausen, Nick

294-010
291-015
294-018
254-003
268-003
288-011
244-003

263-005
264-002
217-004
256-004
232-000
209-002
180-001


